安全联     数 选择络 亿
电话:0769-82611123
传真:0769-821 64521
邮箱: LUOYIFUSE@126.COM
网址:WWW. LUOYIFUSE.com
地址:东莞市塘厦镇莲湖第一工业区南二横路36号

技
有
限
公
司
R
s
目录编号
Catalog
NO.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
额定电压
Voltage Rating
SAT0050A/B 50mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT0100A/B 100mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT0125A/B 125mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT0160A/B 160mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT0200A/B 200mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT0250A/B 250mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT0315A/B 315mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT0400A/B 400mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT0500A/B 500mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT0630A/B 630mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT0800A/B 800mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT1100A/B 1A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT1125A/B 1.25A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT1160A/B 1.6A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT1200A/B 2A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT1250A/B 2.5A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT1300A/B 3A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT1315A/B 3.15A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT1400A/B 4A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT1500A/B 5A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT1630A/B 6.3A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT1800A/B 8A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT2100A/B 10A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT2120A/B 12A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAT2150A/B 15A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
●
Testingcurrent
测试电流
BlowTime 熔断时间

子
科
技
有
限
公
司
R R R
目录编号.
Catalog
NO.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
Voltage Rating
SAF0050A/B 50mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF0100A/B 100mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF0125A/B 125mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF0160A/B 160mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF0200A/B 200mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF0250A/B 250mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF0315A/B 315mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF0400A/B 400mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF0500A/B 500mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF0630A/B 630mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF0800A/B 800mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF1100A/B 1A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF1125A/B 1.25A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF1160A/B 1.6A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF1200A/B 2A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF1250A/B 2.5A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF1300A/B 3A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF1315A/B 3.15A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF1400A/B 4A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF1500A/B 5A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF1630A/B 6.3A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF1800A/B 8A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF2100A/B 10A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF2120A/B 12A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SAF2150A/B 15A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
Agency AmpereRange
AgencyFile
Number cURus
50MA-15A E505058(JDYX)

Tape 10000PCS perbox
额定电压
R
SBT 微型保险丝、欧/美规、慢熔断
Euro/ULCSA Slow Blow Micro fuse
R
s
R
目录编号.
Catalog
NO.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
Voltage Rating
SBT0050A/B 50mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT0100A/B 100mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT0125A/B 125mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT0160A/B 160mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT0200A/B 200mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT0250A/B 250mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT0315A/B 315mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT0400A/B 400mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT0500A/B 500mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT0630A/B 630mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT0800A/B 800mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT1100A/B 1A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT1125A/B 1.25A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT1160A/B 1.6A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT1200A/B 2A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT1250A/B 2.5A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT1300A/B 3A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT1315A/B 3.15A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT1400A/B 4A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT1500A/B 5A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT1630A/B 6.3A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT1800A/B 8A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT2100A/B 10A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT2120A/B 12A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBT2150A/B 15A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
Agency
Ampere
Range
AgencyFile

电
子
科
技
有
限
公
司
目录编号.
Catalog
NO.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
Voltage Rating
SBF0050A/B 50mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF0100A/B 100mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF0125A/B 125mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF0160A/B 160mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF0200A/B 200mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF0250A/B 250mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF0315A/B 315mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF0400A/B 400mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF0500A/B 500mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF0630A/B 630mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF0800A/B 800mA 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF1100A/B 1A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF1125A/B 1.25A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF1160A/B 1.6A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF1200A/B 2A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF1250A/B 2.5A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF1300A/B 3A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF1315A/B 3.15A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF1400A/B 4A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF1500A/B 5A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF1630A/B 6.3A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF1800A/B 8A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF2100A/B 10A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF2120A/B 12A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
SBF2150A/B 15A 125V / 250V / 300V/350V/400V
Agency AmpereRange
AgencyFile
Number cURus
50MA-15A E505058(JDYX)

电
子
科
技
有
限
公
司
目录编号.
Catalog
NO.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
Voltage Rating
3GP0050A/B 50mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP0100A/B 100mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP0125A/B 125mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP0160A/B 160mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP0200A/B 200mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP0250A/B 250mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP0315A/B 315mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP0400A/B 400mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP0500A/B 500mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP0630A/B 630mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP0800A/B 800mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP1100A/B 1A 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP1125A/B 1.25A 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP1160A/B 1.6A 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP1200A/B 2A 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP1250A/B 2.5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP1300A/B 3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP1315A/B 3.15A 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP1400A/B 4A 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP1500A/B 5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP1630A/B 6.3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP1800A/B 8A 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP2100A/B 10A 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP2120A/B 12A 125V / 250V / 350V
3GP2150A/B 15A 125V / 250V / 350V
Agency
Ampere
Range
AgencyFile

Bulk 500PCS perbag
Tape 1000PCS perbox
3GP 美规、玻璃管、快熔断
R R R
UL/CSA 4x10mm Glass Quick Acting fuse
额定电压
R
R R R
目录编号.
Catalog
NO.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
Voltage Rating
3SP0050A/B 50mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3GS0100A/B 100mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP0125A/B 125mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP0160A/B 160mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP0200A/B 200mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP0250A/B 250mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP0315A/B 315mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP0400A/B 400mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP0500A/B 500mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP0630A/B 630mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP0800A/B 800mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP1100A/B 1A 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP1125A/B 1.25A 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP1160A/B 1.6A 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP1200A/B 2A 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP1250A/B 2.5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP1300A/B 3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP1315A/B 3.15A 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP1400A/B 4A 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP1500A/B 5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP1630A/B 6.3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP1800A/B 8A 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP2100A/B 10A 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP2120A/B 12A 125V / 250V / 350V
3SP2150A/B 15A 125V / 250V / 350V
Agency
Ampere
Range
AgencyFile

子
科
技
有
限
公
司
3FB 欧规、玻璃管、快熔断
Euro 4x10mm Glass Quick Acting fuse
目录编号.
Catalog
NO.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
3FB0050A/B 50mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB0100A/B 100mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB0125A/B 125mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB0160A/B 160mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB0200A/B 200mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB0250A/B 250mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB0315A/B 315mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB0400A/B 400mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB0500A/B 500mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB0630A/B 630mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB0800A/B 800mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB1100A/B 1A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB1125A/B 1.25A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB1160A/B 1.6A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB1200A/B 2A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB1250A/B 2.5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB1300A/B 3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB1315A/B 3.15A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB1400A/B 4A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB1500A/B 5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB1630A/B 6.3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB1800A/B 8A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB2100A/B 10A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB2120A/B 12A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FB2150A/B 15A 125V / 250V / 350V
Agency
Ampere
Range
AgencyFile

Cap NickelplatedBrass
Body Glass Tube
Fuse element Alloy
Lead wire Tin PlatedCopper
Packingtype Description
Bulk 500PCS perbag
Tape 1000PCS perbox
Voltage Rating
额定电压
目录编号.
Catalog
NO.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
3TB0050A/B 50mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB0100A/B 100mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB0125A/B 125mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB0160A/B 160mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB0200A/B 200mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB0250A/B 250mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB0315A/B 315mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB0400A/B 400mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB0500A/B 500mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB0630A/B 630mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB0800A/B 800mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB1100A/B 1A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB1125A/B 1.25A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB1160A/B 1.6A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB1200A/B 2A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB1250A/B 2.5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB1300A/B 3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB1315A/B 3.15A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB1400A/B 4A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB1500A/B 5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB1630A/B 6.3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB1800A/B 8A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB2100A/B 10A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB2120A/B 12A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TB2150A/B 15A 125V / 250V / 350V
Testingcurrent
测试电流
BlowTime 熔断时间
Min最小 Max最大

亿
电
子
科
技
有
限
公
司
目录编号.
Catalog
NO.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
3DP0050A/B 50mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP0100A/B 100mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP0125A/B 125mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP0160A/B 160mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP0200A/B 200mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP0250A/B 250mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP0315A/B 315mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP0400A/B 400mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP0500A/B 500mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP0630A/B 630mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP0800A/B 800mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP1100A/B 1A 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP1125A/B 1.25A 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP1160A/B 1.6A 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP1200A/B 2A 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP1250A/B 2.5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP1300A/B 3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP1315A/B 3.15A 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP1400A/B 4A 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP1500A/B 5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP1630A/B 6.3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP1800A/B 8A 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP2100A/B 10A 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP2120A/B 12A 125V / 250V / 350V
3DP2150A/B 15A 125V / 250V / 350V
Agency
Ampere
Range
AgencyFile

R R R
3DP 美规、陶瓷管、快熔断
UL/CSA 4x10mm Ceramic Quick Acting fuse
Voltage Rating
额定电压
R
R R R
3NP 美规、陶瓷管、慢熔断
UL/CSA 4x10mm Ceramic Slow Blow fuse
目录编号.
Catalog
NO.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
3NP0050A/B 50mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP0100A/B 100mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP0125A/B 125mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP0160A/B 160mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP0200A/B 200mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP0250A/B 250mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP0315A/B 315mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP0400A/B 400mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP0500A/B 500mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP0630A/B 630mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP0800A/B 800mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP1100A/B 1A 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP1125A/B 1.25A 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP1160A/B 1.6A 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP1200A/B 2A 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP1250A/B 2.5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP1300A/B 3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP1315A/B 3.15A 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP1400A/B 4A 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP1500A/B 5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP1630A/B 6.3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP1800A/B 8A 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP2100A/B 10A 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP2120A/B 12A 125V / 250V / 350V
3NP2150A/B 15A 125V / 250V / 350V
Agency
Ampere
Range
AgencyFile

电
子
科
技
有
限
公
司
R R R
目录编号.
Catalog
NO.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
3FC0050A/B 50mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC0100A/B 100mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC0125A/B 125mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC0160A/B 160mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC0200A/B 200mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC0250A/B 250mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC0315A/B 315mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC0400A/B 400mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC0500A/B 500mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC0630A/B 630mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC0800A/B 800mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC1100A/B 1A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC1125A/B 1.25A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC1160A/B 1.6A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC1200A/B 2A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC1250A/B 2.5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC1300A/B 3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC1315A/B 3.15A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC1400A/B 4A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC1500A/B 5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC1630A/B 6.3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC1800A/B 8A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC2100A/B 10A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC2120A/B 12A 125V / 250V / 350V
3FC2150A/B 15A 125V / 250V / 350V
Agency
Ampere
Range
AgencyFile

Tape 2000PCS perbox
3FC 欧规、陶瓷管、快熔断
Euro 4x10mm Geramic Quick Acting fuse
Voltage Rating
额定电压
R
R R R
3TC 欧规、陶瓷管、慢熔断
Euro 4x10mm Geramic Slow Blow fuse
目录编号.
Catalog
NO.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
3TC0050A/B 50mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC0100A/B 100mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC0125A/B 125mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC0160A/B 160mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC0200A/B 200mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC0250A/B 250mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC0315A/B 315mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC0400A/B 400mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC0500A/B 500mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC0630A/B 630mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC0800A/B 800mA 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC1100A/B 1A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC1125A/B 1.25A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC1160A/B 1.6A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC1200A/B 2A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC1250A/B 2.5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC1300A/B 3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC1315A/B 3.15A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC1400A/B 4A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC1500A/B 5A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC1630A/B 6.3A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC1800A/B 8A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC2100A/B 10A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC2120A/B 12A 125V / 250V / 350V
3TC2150A/B 15A 125V / 250V / 350V
Agency AmpereRange
AgencyFile
Number cURus
50MA-15A E505058(JDYX)